
INSTRUCTIONS AND GUIDE LINES FOR THE  SECOND MERIT LIST (OPEN) FOR ADMISSION IN BS (CHEMISTRY)
SESSION: 2018-2022

The following candidates who have been selected for admission to DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY for the Academic Session: 2018-2022 subject to the following 
conditions: -

1.            Any candidate who is found guilty at any stage to have obtained admission by making any misstatement in the Admission Form or by
wilful concealment of any material fact (particularly about marks, division, previous admission to the Department/ Centre/ Institute/ College or
employment, expulsion, conviction: etc.) shall be dropped from the rolls of Department/Centre/Institute/College.

2.            Students shall pay their dues in the University Account by the prescribed date after obtaining necessary Challan forms from the
Department/Centre/Institute College office on 11/10/2018, before within this period shall lose their right to get admission.
Last date to pay the dues is Monday, October 15, 2018. 
Fee vouchers are available in the DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY during office hours.

3.            The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission, etc.

Note:
1:            Candidates are required to submit original NOC, missing documents, attested photo copies of their original B.Sc. certificate, and
provisional /character certificate along with application form (if not previously submitted).

2:            At the time of getting challan forms, candidates are advised to bring their original documents personally for verification.
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Merit List # 2
 BS (Chemistry) Session: 2018-2022

Matriculation
(30%)

Intermediate
(70%) Total 

Merit
Sr. 
No. CNIC Name FatherName Obt. Tot. Obt. % Pass 

Year Obt. Tot. Obt. % Marks

1 32304-8836393-2 SIDRA BIBI MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 991 1100 27.03 2018 977 1100 62.17 89.20

2 36101-7362300-0 NIMRA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED 967 1100 26.37 2018 987 1100 62.81 89.18

3 36201-7434434-0 NAFEESA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALAM 1016 1100 27.71 2018 966 1100 61.47 89.18

4 36304-9648611-4 RUMAISA ZIA ZIA US SAMMAD 1004 1100 27.38 2018 971 1100 61.79 89.17

5 32304-1934929-8 ARISHA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED 1004 1100 27.38 2018 969 1100 61.66 89.04

6 36201-7306870-8 SANA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEEED 1050 1100 28.64 2018 949 1100 60.39 89.03

7 33204-0623417-4 AYESHA PERVEEN MUHAMMAD BASHIR 1019 1100 27.79 2018 962 1100 61.22 89.01

8 32103-5572781-8 ITRAT IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 1025 1100 27.95 2018 959 1100 61.03 88.98

9 36101-6692540-6 HIRA SHAHANI KANWAR SHAFQAT MUNIR 1007 1100 27.46 2018 966 1100 61.47 88.93

10 36304-9541125-0 SABA NOOR SHER DEEN 998 1100 27.22 2018 967 1100 61.54 88.76

11 36302-5641439-0 UZMA TABBSSUM NAZEER AHMED 975 1100 26.59 2018 976 1100 62.11 88.70

12 36302-5070036-6 ANMOL SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN 1012 1100 27.60 2018 960 1100 61.09 88.69

13 36602-6168255-6 ZUMAR SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 980 1100 26.73 2017 989 1100 61.94 *:-1 session gap 88.67

14 32402-9428285-8 MAHER NIGAR MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH 
MALIK 1024 1100 27.93 2018 952 1100 60.58 88.51

15 32303-2700498-4 NIDA BATOOL MAZHAR MAZHAR HUSSAIN KHAN 998 1100 27.22 2018 962 1100 61.22 88.44

16 32304-9682930-6 UMAIMA MAMOON QAZI MAMOON RASHEED 939 1100 25.61 2018 987 1100 62.81 88.42

17 32302-8711567-2 KOMAL SATTAR MALIK ABDUL SATTAR 981 1100 26.75 2018 969 1100 61.66 88.41

18 36303-3473172-2 SIDRA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 978 1100 26.67 2018 970 1100 61.73 88.40

WUM Admission Eligibility & Merit Listing Solution (V 1.0)
Developed By: Programmer Registrar Office

Pages: 2/3
______________________
Sign. & Stamp of Chairperson

__________________________
Sign. & Stamp Incharge Admission

                                      THE WOMEN UNIVERSITY MULTAN
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY



Merit List # 2
 BS (Chemistry) Session: 2018-2022

Matriculation
(30%)

Intermediate
(70%) Total 

Merit
Sr. 
No. CNIC Name FatherName Obt. Tot. Obt. % Pass 

Year Obt. Tot. Obt. % Marks

19 32304-3005810-4 HABIBA BATOOL SYED SAQLAIN ABBAS 1010 1100 27.55 2018 956 1100 60.84 88.39

20 32304-1471314-8 FARHANA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 998 1100 27.22 2018 961 1100 61.15 88.37

21 32303-0148557-2 SHABANA KIRAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD TAHIR 1042 1100 28.42 2018 942 1100 59.95 88.37

22 36201-6315924-4 AROOBA JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL 967 1100 26.37 2018 974 1100 61.98 88.35

23 36302-7077119-4 FATIMA AFTAB ALAM AFTAB ALAM 945 1100 25.77 2018 983 1100 62.55 88.32

24 32303-1221213-0 IFRA FATIMA MUHAMMAD HANEEF 1033 1100 28.17 2018 945 1100 60.14 88.31

25 32302-3566091-6 SHANZA KANWAL TUFAIL AHMAD 1021 1100 27.85 2018 950 1100 60.45 88.30

26 32303-3755110-0 RUKHSANA KOUSAR BASHIR AHMAD 1023 1100 27.90 2017 964 1100 60.35 *:-1 session gap 88.25

27 32303-3056742-2 SHUMAILA BIBI ABDUL REHMAN KHAN 1019 1100 27.79 2017 965 1100 60.41 *:-1 session gap 88.20

28 32302-7426353-8 MUQADDAS MULAZIM MULAZIM HUSSAIN 1042 1100 28.42 2018 939 1100 59.75 88.17

29 32203-6936301-6 ASMA MANZOR MANZOR HUSSAIN 1020 1100 27.82 2018 948 1100 60.33 88.15

Note: Errors and omissions are excepted. Therefore, university reserves the rights to rectify the errors and to include the omissions.
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